
Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********297.55$

04/30/19

Daniel D Austin

Daniel D Austin

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2507 W Washtenaw St
Lansing, MI 48917

**Two Hundred Ninety-Seven And 55/100 Dollars************************************

         O0000001071O T072403473T 01153475879O

1071

29.14 935.43FICA-SS

6.82 218.77FICA-MED

24.52 1,237.28FIT

12.78 512.32Michigan SIT

18.80 470.00 15,087.5025.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1071

297.55

470.00 3,045.9899.19

9,137.72

15,087.50

73.26 2,903.80

Daniel D Austin

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2507 W Washtenaw St
Lansing, MI 48917

91.15 1,640.70Friend of Court

8.04 1,405.28Garnishments

18.80

29.14 935.43FICA-SS

6.82 218.77FICA-MED

24.52 1,237.28FIT

12.78 512.32Michigan SIT

18.80 470.00 15,087.5025.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1071

470.00 3,045.9899.1915,087.50

73.26 2,903.80

Daniel D Austin

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2507 W Washtenaw St
Lansing, MI 48917

91.15 1,640.70Friend of Court

8.04 1,405.28Garnishments

18.80

297.55 9,137.72



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

********1,154.24$

04/30/19

Celeste A Bishop

Celeste A Bishop

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

**One Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Four And 24/100 Dollars***********************

         O0000001072O T072403473T 01153475879O

1072

91.21 1,685.76FICA-SS

21.33 394.25FICA-MED

141.84 2,639.62FIT

62.52 1,155.54Michigan SIT

41.90 1,499.75 27,426.0035.00Regular Pay

0.00 1.44 304.600.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1072

1,154.24

1,501.19 540.9030.05

21,314.53

27,730.60

316.90 5,875.17

Celeste A Bishop

Vacation 34.10 -50.10

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

30.05 540.90Pre-tax Dental

41.90

91.21 1,685.76FICA-SS

21.33 394.25FICA-MED

141.84 2,639.62FIT

62.52 1,155.54Michigan SIT

41.90 1,499.75 27,426.0035.00Regular Pay

0.00 1.44 304.600.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1072

1,501.19 540.9030.0527,730.60

316.90 5,875.17

Celeste A Bishop

Vacation 34.10 -50.10

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

30.05 540.90Pre-tax Dental

41.90

1,154.24 21,314.53



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

********1,430.99$

04/30/19

Michael A Bishop

Michael A Bishop

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

**One Thousand Four Hundred Thirty And 99/100 Dollars***************************

         O0000001073O T072403473T 01153475879O

1073

115.96 1,904.22FICA-SS

27.12 445.34FICA-MED

220.36 2,864.97FIT

75.89 1,240.89Michigan SIT

46.60 1,871.25 30,639.4137.50Regular Pay

0.00 6.07 199.830.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1073

1,430.99

1,877.32 126.007.00

24,257.82

30,839.24

439.33 6,455.42

Michael A Bishop

Vacation 30.20 -46.20

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

7.00 126.00Pre-tax Dent/Vision

46.60

115.96 1,904.22FICA-SS

27.12 445.34FICA-MED

220.36 2,864.97FIT

75.89 1,240.89Michigan SIT

46.60 1,871.25 30,639.4137.50Regular Pay

0.00 6.07 199.830.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1073

1,877.32 126.007.0030,839.24

439.33 6,455.42

Michael A Bishop

Vacation 30.20 -46.20

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

7.00 126.00Pre-tax Dent/Vision

46.60

1,430.99 24,257.82



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********592.91$

04/30/19

Amber N Blais

Amber N Blais

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

352 N DIBBLE AVE
Lansing, MI 48917

**Five Hundred Ninety-Two And 91/100 Dollars***************************************

         O0000001074O T072403473T 01153475879O

1074

45.53 844.37FICA-SS

10.64 197.47FICA-MED

56.24 634.60FIT

29.02 515.05Michigan SIT

44.40 745.60 13,821.6016.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1074

592.91

745.60 202.6811.26

11,427.43

13,821.60

141.43 2,191.49

Amber N Blais

Vacation 12.20 -52.40

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

352 N DIBBLE AVE
Lansing, MI 48917

11.26 202.68Pre-tax Dent/Vision

44.40

45.53 844.37FICA-SS

10.64 197.47FICA-MED

56.24 634.60FIT

29.02 515.05Michigan SIT

44.40 745.60 13,821.6016.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1074

745.60 202.6811.2613,821.60

141.43 2,191.49

Amber N Blais

Vacation 12.20 -52.40

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

352 N DIBBLE AVE
Lansing, MI 48917

11.26 202.68Pre-tax Dent/Vision

44.40

592.91 11,427.43



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********170.80$

04/30/19

Michael Draper

Michael Draper

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

7135 Delta River Dr
Lansing, MI 48906

**One Hundred Seventy And 80/100 Dollars******************************************

         O0000001075O T072403473T 01153475879O

1075

11.77 233.66FICA-SS

2.76 54.65FICA-MED

0.00 21.61FIT

4.47 95.74Michigan SIT

14.60 189.80 3,768.7013.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1075

170.80

189.80 0.000.00

3,363.04

3,768.70

19.00 405.66

Michael Draper

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

7135 Delta River Dr
Lansing, MI 48906

14.60

11.77 233.66FICA-SS

2.76 54.65FICA-MED

0.00 21.61FIT

4.47 95.74Michigan SIT

14.60 189.80 3,768.7013.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1075

189.80 0.000.003,768.70

19.00 405.66

Michael Draper

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

7135 Delta River Dr
Lansing, MI 48906

14.60

170.80 3,363.04



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

***********67.06$

04/30/19

Gino D Fata

Gino D Fata

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1323 Riley Ridge Dr
Lansing, MI 48917

**Sixty-Seven And 06/100 Dollars******************************************************

         O0000001076O T072403473T 01153475879O

1076

4.74 162.75FICA-SS

1.11 38.06FICA-MED

0.34 132.38FIT

3.25 111.58Michigan SIT

5.10 76.50 2,625.0015.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1076

67.06

76.50 0.000.00

2,180.23

2,625.00

9.44 444.77

Gino D Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1323 Riley Ridge Dr
Lansing, MI 48917

5.10

4.74 162.75FICA-SS

1.11 38.06FICA-MED

0.34 132.38FIT

3.25 111.58Michigan SIT

5.10 76.50 2,625.0015.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1076

76.50 0.000.002,625.00

9.44 444.77

Gino D Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1323 Riley Ridge Dr
Lansing, MI 48917

5.10

67.06 2,180.23



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********961.18$

04/30/19

Paul T Fata

Paul T Fata

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

20451 Powell Rd #21
Dunnellon, FL 34431

**Nine Hundred Sixty-One And 18/100 Dollars****************************************

         O0000001077O T072403473T 01153475879O

1077

74.40 1,339.20FICA-SS

17.40 313.20FICA-MED

99.62 1,793.16FIT

47.40 853.49Michigan SIT

0.00 0.00 2,400.0030.00Regular Pay

40.00 1,200.00 19,200.0030.00Vacation

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1077

961.18

1,200.00 0.000.00

17,300.95

21,600.00

238.82 4,299.05

Paul T Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

20451 Powell Rd #21
Dunnellon, FL 34431

40.00

74.40 1,339.20FICA-SS

17.40 313.20FICA-MED

99.62 1,793.16FIT

47.40 853.49Michigan SIT

0.00 0.00 2,400.0030.00Regular Pay

40.00 1,200.00 19,200.0030.00Vacation

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1077

1,200.00 0.000.0021,600.00

238.82 4,299.05

Paul T Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

20451 Powell Rd #21
Dunnellon, FL 34431

40.00

961.18 17,300.95



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********992.32$

04/30/19

Tony Fata

Tony Fata

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

4232 W Willow Hwy
Lansing, MI 48917

**Nine Hundred Ninety-Two And 32/100 Dollars**************************************

         O0000001078O T072403473T 01153475879O

1078

80.09 1,412.33FICA-SS

18.73 330.30FICA-MED

152.93 2,648.79FIT

47.71 839.23Michigan SIT

42.40 1,308.00 23,071.5030.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1078

992.32

1,308.00 291.9616.22

17,548.89

23,071.50

299.46 5,230.65

Tony Fata

Vacation 0.00 -23.50

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

4232 W Willow Hwy
Lansing, MI 48917

16.22 291.96Pre-tax Dent/Vision

42.40

80.09 1,412.33FICA-SS

18.73 330.30FICA-MED

152.93 2,648.79FIT

47.71 839.23Michigan SIT

42.40 1,308.00 23,071.5030.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1078

1,308.00 291.9616.2223,071.50

299.46 5,230.65

Tony Fata

Vacation 0.00 -23.50

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

4232 W Willow Hwy
Lansing, MI 48917

16.22 291.96Pre-tax Dent/Vision

42.40

992.32 17,548.89



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********502.67$

04/30/19

Todd M List

Todd M List

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8368 Murphy Lake Rd
Millington, MI 48746

**Five Hundred Two And 67/100 Dollars***********************************************

         O0000001079O T072403473T 01153475879O

1079

39.93 124.91FICA-SS

9.34 29.21FICA-MED

64.79 204.27FIT

27.37 85.62Michigan SIT

38.40 652.80 2,040.8517.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1079

502.67

652.80 26.108.70

1,570.74

2,040.85

141.43 444.01

Todd M List

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8368 Murphy Lake Rd
Millington, MI 48746

8.70 26.10Pre-tax Dental

38.40

39.93 124.91FICA-SS

9.34 29.21FICA-MED

64.79 204.27FIT

27.37 85.62Michigan SIT

38.40 652.80 2,040.8517.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1079

652.80 26.108.702,040.85

141.43 444.01

Todd M List

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8368 Murphy Lake Rd
Millington, MI 48746

8.70 26.10Pre-tax Dental

38.40

502.67 1,570.74



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********460.77$

04/30/19

Limika S Carter

Limika S Carter

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

12921 Broadbent Rd
Lansing, MI 48917

**Four Hundred Sixty And 77/100 Dollars**********************************************

         O0000001080O T072403473T 01153475879O

1080

35.73 759.23FICA-SS

8.35 177.56FICA-MED

46.96 1,099.34FIT

24.49 520.43Michigan SIT

39.40 492.50 7,987.5112.50Regular Pay

0.00 83.80 4,258.190.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1080

460.77

576.30 0.000.00

9,689.14

12,245.70

115.53 2,556.56

Limika S Carter

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

12921 Broadbent Rd
Lansing, MI 48917

39.40

35.73 759.23FICA-SS

8.35 177.56FICA-MED

46.96 1,099.34FIT

24.49 520.43Michigan SIT

39.40 492.50 7,987.5112.50Regular Pay

0.00 83.80 4,258.190.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1080

576.30 0.000.0012,245.70

115.53 2,556.56

Limika S Carter

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

12921 Broadbent Rd
Lansing, MI 48917

39.40

460.77 9,689.14



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********456.10$

04/30/19

Diana S Dora

Diana S Dora

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6721 Helman Blvd # 216
Lansing, MI 48911

**Four Hundred Fifty-Six And 10/100 Dollars******************************************

         O0000001081O T072403473T 01153475879O

1081

34.85 654.81FICA-SS

8.15 153.14FICA-MED

33.52 667.75FIT

23.89 448.86Michigan SIT

5.62 105.62Michigan Lansing City Tax

39.10 488.75 7,077.5012.50Regular Pay

0.00 73.38 3,484.000.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1081

456.10

562.13 0.000.00

8,531.32

10,561.50

106.03 2,030.18

Diana S Dora

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6721 Helman Blvd # 216
Lansing, MI 48911

39.10

34.85 654.81FICA-SS

8.15 153.14FICA-MED

33.52 667.75FIT

23.89 448.86Michigan SIT

5.62 105.62Michigan Lansing City Tax

39.10 488.75 7,077.5012.50Regular Pay

0.00 73.38 3,484.000.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1081

562.13 0.000.0010,561.50

106.03 2,030.18

Diana S Dora

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6721 Helman Blvd # 216
Lansing, MI 48911

39.10

456.10 8,531.32



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********369.65$

04/30/19

Michael C Fawkes

Michael C Fawkes

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3001 S Cedar St Apt 4
Lansing, MI 48910

**Three Hundred Sixty-Nine And 65/100 Dollars**************************************

         O0000001082O T072403473T 01153475879O

1082

28.38 741.39FICA-SS

6.64 173.39FICA-MED

32.73 1,037.19FIT

15.86 443.78Michigan SIT

4.46 117.50Michigan Lansing City Tax

31.00 387.50 7,817.5012.50Regular Pay

0.00 70.22 4,140.410.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1082

369.65

457.72 0.000.00

9,444.66

11,957.91

88.07 2,513.25

Michael C Fawkes

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3001 S Cedar St Apt 4
Lansing, MI 48910

31.00

28.38 741.39FICA-SS

6.64 173.39FICA-MED

32.73 1,037.19FIT

15.86 443.78Michigan SIT

4.46 117.50Michigan Lansing City Tax

31.00 387.50 7,817.5012.50Regular Pay

0.00 70.22 4,140.410.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1082

457.72 0.000.0011,957.91

88.07 2,513.25

Michael C Fawkes

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3001 S Cedar St Apt 4
Lansing, MI 48910

31.00

369.65 9,444.66



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********454.46$

04/30/19

Jennifer S Kidwell

Jennifer S Kidwell

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

16400 Upton Rd Lot 206
East Lansing, MI 48823

**Four Hundred Fifty-Four And 46/100 Dollars****************************************

         O0000001083O T072403473T 01153475879O

1083

36.82 690.32FICA-SS

8.62 161.45FICA-MED

68.77 1,358.93FIT

25.24 473.19Michigan SIT

34.50 431.25 6,698.7512.50Regular Pay

0.00 162.66 4,435.450.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1083

454.46

593.91 0.000.00

8,450.31

11,134.20

139.45 2,683.89

Jennifer S Kidwell

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

16400 Upton Rd Lot 206
East Lansing, MI 48823

34.50

36.82 690.32FICA-SS

8.62 161.45FICA-MED

68.77 1,358.93FIT

25.24 473.19Michigan SIT

34.50 431.25 6,698.7512.50Regular Pay

0.00 162.66 4,435.450.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1083

593.91 0.000.0011,134.20

139.45 2,683.89

Jennifer S Kidwell

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

16400 Upton Rd Lot 206
East Lansing, MI 48823

34.50

454.46 8,450.31



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

***********48.19$

04/30/19

Joanna R Parker

Joanna R Parker

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3600 Churchill Ave
Lansing, MI 48911

**Forty-Eight And 19/100 Dollars*******************************************************

         O0000001084O T072403473T 01153475879O

1084

3.26 701.71FICA-SS

0.76 164.11FICA-MED

0.00 995.81FIT

0.00 417.93Michigan SIT

0.41 111.09Michigan Lansing City Tax

0.00 0.00 7,062.5012.50Regular Pay

0.00 52.62 4,255.390.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1084

48.19

52.62 0.000.00

8,927.24

11,317.89

4.43 2,390.65

Joanna R Parker

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3600 Churchill Ave
Lansing, MI 48911

0.00

3.26 701.71FICA-SS

0.76 164.11FICA-MED

0.00 995.81FIT

0.00 417.93Michigan SIT

0.41 111.09Michigan Lansing City Tax

0.00 0.00 7,062.5012.50Regular Pay

0.00 52.62 4,255.390.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1084

52.62 0.000.0011,317.89

4.43 2,390.65

Joanna R Parker

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3600 Churchill Ave
Lansing, MI 48911

0.00

48.19 8,927.24



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********308.31$

04/30/19

Alyssa A Arnett

Alyssa A Arnett

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

332 Ann St
Mason, MI 48854

**Three Hundred Eight And 31/100 Dollars********************************************

         O0000001085O T072403473T 01153475879O

1085

23.02 583.20FICA-SS

5.38 136.39FICA-MED

22.36 733.16FIT

12.18 335.32Michigan SIT

27.40 301.40 5,979.6011.00Regular Pay

0.00 69.85 3,426.840.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1085

308.31

371.25 0.000.00

7,618.37

9,406.44

62.94 1,788.07

Alyssa A Arnett

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

332 Ann St
Mason, MI 48854

27.40

23.02 583.20FICA-SS

5.38 136.39FICA-MED

22.36 733.16FIT

12.18 335.32Michigan SIT

27.40 301.40 5,979.6011.00Regular Pay

0.00 69.85 3,426.840.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1085

371.25 0.000.009,406.44

62.94 1,788.07

Alyssa A Arnett

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

332 Ann St
Mason, MI 48854

27.40

308.31 7,618.37



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********389.22$

04/30/19

Joseph C Austin

Joseph C Austin

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1011 S Holmes St
Lansing, MI 48912

**Three Hundred Eighty-Nine And 22/100 Dollars************************************

         O0000001086O T072403473T 01153475879O

1086

39.20 832.60FICA-SS

9.17 194.72FICA-MED

41.18 989.53FIT

26.87 570.75Michigan SIT

6.32 134.29Michigan Lansing City Tax

27.40 438.40 9,190.4016.00Regular Pay

0.00 193.90 4,238.700.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1086

389.22

632.30 2,166.12120.34

8,541.09

13,429.10

122.74 2,721.89

Joseph C Austin

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1011 S Holmes St
Lansing, MI 48912

120.34 2,166.12Friend of Court

27.40

39.20 832.60FICA-SS

9.17 194.72FICA-MED

41.18 989.53FIT

26.87 570.75Michigan SIT

6.32 134.29Michigan Lansing City Tax

27.40 438.40 9,190.4016.00Regular Pay

0.00 193.90 4,238.700.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1086

632.30 2,166.12120.3413,429.10

122.74 2,721.89

Joseph C Austin

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1011 S Holmes St
Lansing, MI 48912

120.34 2,166.12Friend of Court

27.40

389.22 8,541.09



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********266.87$

04/30/19

Jasmine L Casarez

Jasmine L Casarez

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1616 James St
Lansing, MI 48906

**Two Hundred Sixty-Six And 87/100 Dollars******************************************

         O0000001087O T072403473T 01153475879O

1087

18.04 575.50FICA-SS

4.22 134.59FICA-MED

0.00 10.44FIT

0.00 6.07Michigan SIT

1.87 74.13Michigan Lansing City Tax

21.00 231.00 6,549.4011.00Regular Pay

0.00 60.00 2,732.860.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1087

266.87

291.00 0.000.00

8,481.53

9,282.26

24.13 800.73

Jasmine L Casarez

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1616 James St
Lansing, MI 48906

21.00

18.04 575.50FICA-SS

4.22 134.59FICA-MED

0.00 10.44FIT

0.00 6.07Michigan SIT

1.87 74.13Michigan Lansing City Tax

21.00 231.00 6,549.4011.00Regular Pay

0.00 60.00 2,732.860.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1087

291.00 0.000.009,282.26

24.13 800.73

Jasmine L Casarez

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1616 James St
Lansing, MI 48906

21.00

266.87 8,481.53



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********370.66$

04/30/19

Brian P Dora

Brian P Dora

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6721 Helman Blvd Lot 216
Lansing, MI 48911

**Three Hundred Seventy And 66/100 Dollars****************************************

         O0000001088O T072403473T 01153475879O

1088

27.67 624.57FICA-SS

6.47 146.07FICA-MED

21.66 638.02FIT

15.37 363.69Michigan SIT

4.35 98.66Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 352.00 6,191.9011.00Regular Pay

0.00 94.18 3,881.730.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1088

370.66

446.18 0.000.00

8,202.62

10,073.63

75.52 1,871.01

Brian P Dora

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6721 Helman Blvd Lot 216
Lansing, MI 48911

32.00

27.67 624.57FICA-SS

6.47 146.07FICA-MED

21.66 638.02FIT

15.37 363.69Michigan SIT

4.35 98.66Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 352.00 6,191.9011.00Regular Pay

0.00 94.18 3,881.730.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1088

446.18 0.000.0010,073.63

75.52 1,871.01

Brian P Dora

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6721 Helman Blvd Lot 216
Lansing, MI 48911

32.00

370.66 8,202.62



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********385.25$

04/30/19

Anthony R Duckett

Anthony R Duckett

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2212 S Wadsworth Dr
Lansing, MI 48911

**Three Hundred Eighty-Five And 25/100 Dollars*************************************

         O0000001089O T072403473T 01153475879O

1089

26.08 557.44FICA-SS

6.10 130.37FICA-MED

3.17 71.22Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 352.00 6,340.4011.00Regular Pay

0.00 68.60 2,650.570.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1089

385.25

420.60 0.000.00

8,231.94

8,990.97

35.35 759.03

Anthony R Duckett

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2212 S Wadsworth Dr
Lansing, MI 48911

32.00

26.08 557.44FICA-SS

6.10 130.37FICA-MED

3.17 71.22Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 352.00 6,340.4011.00Regular Pay

0.00 68.60 2,650.570.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1089

420.60 0.000.008,990.97

35.35 759.03

Anthony R Duckett

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2212 S Wadsworth Dr
Lansing, MI 48911

32.00

385.25 8,231.94



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********258.83$

04/30/19

Amy J Fisher

Amy J Fisher

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

514 TAYLOR ST
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

**Two Hundred Fifty-Eight And 83/100 Dollars****************************************

         O0000001090O T072403473T 01153475879O

1090

20.07 508.77FICA-SS

4.70 118.99FICA-MED

26.34 759.71FIT

13.76 348.75Michigan SIT

24.00 276.00 6,224.9511.50Regular Pay

0.00 47.70 1,980.990.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1090

258.83

323.70 0.000.00

6,469.72

8,205.94

64.87 1,736.22

Amy J Fisher

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

514 TAYLOR ST
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

24.00

20.07 508.77FICA-SS

4.70 118.99FICA-MED

26.34 759.71FIT

13.76 348.75Michigan SIT

24.00 276.00 6,224.9511.50Regular Pay

0.00 47.70 1,980.990.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1090

323.70 0.000.008,205.94

64.87 1,736.22

Amy J Fisher

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

514 TAYLOR ST
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

24.00

258.83 6,469.72



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********313.25$

04/30/19

Mary E Haley

Mary E Haley

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

5125 Old Lansing Rd
Lansing, MI 48917

**Three Hundred Thirteen And 25/100 Dollars****************************************

         O0000001091O T072403473T 01153475879O

1091

24.50 447.25FICA-SS

5.73 104.60FICA-MED

34.92 644.02FIT

16.80 306.61Michigan SIT

30.40 395.20 7,186.4013.00Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 27.320.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1091

313.25

395.20 0.000.00

5,711.24

7,213.72

81.95 1,502.48

Mary E Haley

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

5125 Old Lansing Rd
Lansing, MI 48917

30.40

24.50 447.25FICA-SS

5.73 104.60FICA-MED

34.92 644.02FIT

16.80 306.61Michigan SIT

30.40 395.20 7,186.4013.00Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 27.320.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1091

395.20 0.000.007,213.72

81.95 1,502.48

Mary E Haley

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

5125 Old Lansing Rd
Lansing, MI 48917

30.40

313.25 5,711.24



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********224.96$

04/30/19

Carlos M Jones

Carlos M Jones

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2901 Harwick Dr Apt 7
Lansing, MI 48917

**Two Hundred Twenty-Four And 96/100 Dollars*************************************

         O0000001092O T072403473T 01153475879O

1092

21.83 551.31FICA-SS

5.10 128.93FICA-MED

32.00 352.00 6,578.0011.00Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 2,314.060.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1092

224.96

352.00 1,801.98100.11

6,409.84

8,892.06

26.93 680.24

Carlos M Jones

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2901 Harwick Dr Apt 7
Lansing, MI 48917

100.11 1,801.98Friend of Court

32.00

21.83 551.31FICA-SS

5.10 128.93FICA-MED

32.00 352.00 6,578.0011.00Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 2,314.060.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1092

352.00 1,801.98100.118,892.06

26.93 680.24

Carlos M Jones

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2901 Harwick Dr Apt 7
Lansing, MI 48917

100.11 1,801.98Friend of Court

32.00

224.96 6,409.84



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********353.64$

04/30/19

Ryan B Little

Ryan B Little

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

130 Marsh Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

**Three Hundred Fifty-Three And 64/100 Dollars*************************************

         O0000001093O T072403473T 01153475879O

1093

29.11 837.68FICA-SS

6.81 195.91FICA-MED

0.00 39.90FIT

0.00 18.93Michigan SIT

35.90 394.90 6,847.5011.00Regular Pay

0.00 74.55 6,663.440.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1093

353.64

469.45 1,438.0279.89

10,980.50

13,510.94

35.92 1,092.42

Ryan B Little

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

130 Marsh Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

79.89 1,438.02Friend of Court

35.90

29.11 837.68FICA-SS

6.81 195.91FICA-MED

0.00 39.90FIT

0.00 18.93Michigan SIT

35.90 394.90 6,847.5011.00Regular Pay

0.00 74.55 6,663.440.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1093

469.45 1,438.0279.8913,510.94

35.92 1,092.42

Ryan B Little

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

130 Marsh Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

79.89 1,438.02Friend of Court

35.90

353.64 10,980.50



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********339.17$

04/30/19

Ashley M Maldonado

Ashley M Maldonado

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2704 Victor Ave Lansing MI
Lansing, MI 48911

**Three Hundred Thirty-Nine And 17/100 Dollars*************************************

         O0000001094O T072403473T 01153475879O

1094

25.87 557.22FICA-SS

6.05 130.32FICA-MED

27.87 679.02FIT

14.13 317.53Michigan SIT

4.06 87.80Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 352.00 6,822.2011.00Regular Pay

0.00 65.15 2,165.180.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1094

339.17

417.15 0.000.00

7,215.49

8,987.38

77.98 1,771.89

Ashley M Maldonado

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2704 Victor Ave Lansing MI
Lansing, MI 48911

32.00

25.87 557.22FICA-SS

6.05 130.32FICA-MED

27.87 679.02FIT

14.13 317.53Michigan SIT

4.06 87.80Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 352.00 6,822.2011.00Regular Pay

0.00 65.15 2,165.180.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1094

417.15 0.000.008,987.38

77.98 1,771.89

Ashley M Maldonado

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2704 Victor Ave Lansing MI
Lansing, MI 48911

32.00

339.17 7,215.49



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********318.00$

04/30/19

Carlos M Mendoza

Carlos M Mendoza

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

241 Barry Rd
Haslett, MI 48840

**Three Hundred Eighteen And 00/100 Dollars****************************************

         O0000001095O T072403473T 01153475879O

1095

23.81 327.13FICA-SS

5.57 76.51FICA-MED

23.89 337.74FIT

12.72 173.90Michigan SIT

32.00 352.00 4,673.9011.00Regular Pay

0.00 31.99 602.410.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1095

318.00

383.99 0.000.00

4,361.03

5,276.31

65.99 915.28

Carlos M Mendoza

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

241 Barry Rd
Haslett, MI 48840

32.00

23.81 327.13FICA-SS

5.57 76.51FICA-MED

23.89 337.74FIT

12.72 173.90Michigan SIT

32.00 352.00 4,673.9011.00Regular Pay

0.00 31.99 602.410.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1095

383.99 0.000.005,276.31

65.99 915.28

Carlos M Mendoza

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

241 Barry Rd
Haslett, MI 48840

32.00

318.00 4,361.03



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********431.28$

04/30/19

Meghan A Olney

Meghan A Olney

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

424 W Hanover St
Marshall, MI 49068

**Four Hundred Thirty-One And 28/100 Dollars***************************************

         O0000001096O T072403473T 01153475879O

1096

31.17 638.16FICA-SS

7.29 149.25FICA-MED

18.74 491.11FIT

14.17 308.57Michigan SIT

29.70 326.70 7,080.7011.00Regular Pay

0.00 175.95 3,212.160.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1096

431.28

502.65 0.000.00

8,705.77

10,292.86

71.37 1,587.09

Meghan A Olney

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

424 W Hanover St
Marshall, MI 49068

29.70

31.17 638.16FICA-SS

7.29 149.25FICA-MED

18.74 491.11FIT

14.17 308.57Michigan SIT

29.70 326.70 7,080.7011.00Regular Pay

0.00 175.95 3,212.160.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1096

502.65 0.000.0010,292.86

71.37 1,587.09

Meghan A Olney

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

424 W Hanover St
Marshall, MI 49068

29.70

431.28 8,705.77



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********543.65$

04/30/19

Darcella K Orser

Darcella K Orser

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1122 Mary Ave Apt 303
Lansing, MI 48910

**Five Hundred Forty-Three And 65/100 Dollars**************************************

         O0000001097O T072403473T 01153475879O

1097

37.44 651.74FICA-SS

8.75 152.42FICA-MED

4.62 512.37FIT

4.09 249.24Michigan SIT

5.35 83.18Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 368.00 7,449.7011.50Regular Pay

0.00 235.90 3,062.260.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1097

543.65

603.90 0.000.00

8,863.01

10,511.96

60.25 1,648.95

Darcella K Orser

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1122 Mary Ave Apt 303
Lansing, MI 48910

32.00

37.44 651.74FICA-SS

8.75 152.42FICA-MED

4.62 512.37FIT

4.09 249.24Michigan SIT

5.35 83.18Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 368.00 7,449.7011.50Regular Pay

0.00 235.90 3,062.260.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1097

603.90 0.000.0010,511.96

60.25 1,648.95

Darcella K Orser

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1122 Mary Ave Apt 303
Lansing, MI 48910

32.00

543.65 8,863.01



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********486.60$

04/30/19

Carolyn M Robarge

Carolyn M Robarge

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6732 Mill Stream Ln
Lansing, MI 48911

**Four Hundred Eighty-Six And 60/100 Dollars****************************************

         O0000001098O T072403473T 01153475879O

1098

39.14 616.32FICA-SS

9.16 144.14FICA-MED

63.26 938.80FIT

26.83 422.49Michigan SIT

6.31 99.42Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 352.00 6,429.5011.00Regular Pay

0.00 279.30 3,511.110.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1098

486.60

631.30 0.000.00

7,719.44

9,940.61

144.70 2,221.17

Carolyn M Robarge

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6732 Mill Stream Ln
Lansing, MI 48911

32.00

39.14 616.32FICA-SS

9.16 144.14FICA-MED

63.26 938.80FIT

26.83 422.49Michigan SIT

6.31 99.42Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 352.00 6,429.5011.00Regular Pay

0.00 279.30 3,511.110.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1098

631.30 0.000.009,940.61

144.70 2,221.17

Carolyn M Robarge

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6732 Mill Stream Ln
Lansing, MI 48911

32.00

486.60 7,719.44



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********667.71$

04/30/19

Rebecca F Shoemaker

Rebecca F Shoemaker

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2219 LYONS AVE
Lansing, MI 48910

**Six Hundred Sixty-Seven And 71/100 Dollars***************************************

         O0000001099O T072403473T 01153475879O

1099

55.80 1,048.56FICA-SS

13.05 245.23FICA-MED

102.28 2,014.23FIT

38.25 718.78Michigan SIT

9.00 169.13Michigan Lansing City Tax

45.00 900.00 16,912.3020.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1099

667.71

900.00 250.3813.91

12,465.99

16,912.30

218.38 4,195.93

Rebecca F Shoemaker

Vacation 8.00 -15.50

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2219 LYONS AVE
Lansing, MI 48910

13.91 250.38Friend of Court

45.00

55.80 1,048.56FICA-SS

13.05 245.23FICA-MED

102.28 2,014.23FIT

38.25 718.78Michigan SIT

9.00 169.13Michigan Lansing City Tax

45.00 900.00 16,912.3020.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1099

900.00 250.3813.9116,912.30

218.38 4,195.93

Rebecca F Shoemaker

Vacation 8.00 -15.50

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2219 LYONS AVE
Lansing, MI 48910

13.91 250.38Friend of Court

45.00

667.71 12,465.99



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********396.64$

04/30/19

Jason C Vawter

Jason C Vawter

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

5077 Wardcliff Dr
East Lansing, MI 48823

**Three Hundred Ninety-Six And 64/100 Dollars**************************************

         O0000001100O T072403473T 01153475879O

1100

28.76 417.70FICA-SS

6.73 97.69FICA-MED

15.62 222.51FIT

16.12 223.15Michigan SIT

32.00 352.00 4,150.3011.00Regular Pay

0.00 111.87 2,586.730.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1100

396.64

463.87 1,767.880.00

4,008.10

6,737.03

67.23 961.05

Jason C Vawter

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

5077 Wardcliff Dr
East Lansing, MI 48823

1,767.88Friend of Court

32.00

28.76 417.70FICA-SS

6.73 97.69FICA-MED

15.62 222.51FIT

16.12 223.15Michigan SIT

32.00 352.00 4,150.3011.00Regular Pay

0.00 111.87 2,586.730.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1100

463.87 1,767.880.006,737.03

67.23 961.05

Jason C Vawter

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

5077 Wardcliff Dr
East Lansing, MI 48823

1,767.88Friend of Court

32.00

396.64 4,008.10



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********487.65$

04/30/19

Cynthia A Wilson

Cynthia A Wilson

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3208 Turner St Apt C
Lansing, MI 48906

**Four Hundred Eighty-Seven And 65/100 Dollars************************************

         O0000001101O T072403473T 01153475879O

1101

35.90 647.52FICA-SS

8.40 151.44FICA-MED

27.92 506.06FIT

13.83 250.54Michigan SIT

5.45 98.21Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 368.00 7,257.6511.50Regular Pay

0.00 211.15 3,186.270.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1101

487.65

579.15 0.000.00

8,790.15

10,443.92

91.50 1,653.77

Cynthia A Wilson

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3208 Turner St Apt C
Lansing, MI 48906

32.00

35.90 647.52FICA-SS

8.40 151.44FICA-MED

27.92 506.06FIT

13.83 250.54Michigan SIT

5.45 98.21Michigan Lansing City Tax

32.00 368.00 7,257.6511.50Regular Pay

0.00 211.15 3,186.270.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1101

579.15 0.000.0010,443.92

91.50 1,653.77

Cynthia A Wilson

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3208 Turner St Apt C
Lansing, MI 48906

32.00

487.65 8,790.15



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********291.44$

04/30/19

Elexis M Woodard

Elexis M Woodard

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

4017 Woodcreek Ln
Lansing, MI 48911

**Two Hundred Ninety-One And 44/100 Dollars***************************************

         O0000001102O T072403473T 01153475879O

1102

19.70 537.71FICA-SS

4.60 125.75FICA-MED

1.91 64.78Michigan Lansing City Tax

26.50 291.50 6,205.1011.00Regular Pay

0.00 26.15 2,467.570.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1102

291.44

317.65 0.000.00

7,944.43

8,672.67

26.21 728.24

Elexis M Woodard

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

4017 Woodcreek Ln
Lansing, MI 48911

26.50

19.70 537.71FICA-SS

4.60 125.75FICA-MED

1.91 64.78Michigan Lansing City Tax

26.50 291.50 6,205.1011.00Regular Pay

0.00 26.15 2,467.570.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1102

317.65 0.000.008,672.67

26.21 728.24

Elexis M Woodard

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

4017 Woodcreek Ln
Lansing, MI 48911

26.50

291.44 7,944.43



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

***********20.31$

04/30/19

Michael J Bartlett

Michael J Bartlett

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2010 W. HOLMES RD, APT 104
Lansing, MI 48910

**Twenty And 31/100 Dollars***********************************************************

         O0000001103O T072403473T 01153475879O

1103

1.37 35.33FICA-SS

0.32 8.26FICA-MED

0.00 1.69Michigan Lansing City Tax

2.00 22.00 569.8011.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1103

20.31

22.00 0.000.00

524.52

569.80

1.69 45.28

Michael J Bartlett

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2010 W. HOLMES RD, APT 104
Lansing, MI 48910

2.00

1.37 35.33FICA-SS

0.32 8.26FICA-MED

0.00 1.69Michigan Lansing City Tax

2.00 22.00 569.8011.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1103

22.00 0.000.00569.80

1.69 45.28

Michael J Bartlett

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2010 W. HOLMES RD, APT 104
Lansing, MI 48910

2.00

20.31 524.52



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********420.52$

04/30/19

Scott P Fata

Scott P Fata

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1423 Pattengill Ave
Lansing, MI 48910

**Four Hundred Twenty And 52/100 Dollars*******************************************

         O0000001104O T072403473T 01153475879O

1104

32.08 839.46FICA-SS

7.51 196.33FICA-MED

30.22 1,060.17FIT

21.99 575.44Michigan SIT

5.18 135.42Michigan Lansing City Tax

34.50 517.50 13,539.7515.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1104

420.52

517.50 0.000.00

10,732.93

13,539.75

96.98 2,806.82

Scott P Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1423 Pattengill Ave
Lansing, MI 48910

34.50

32.08 839.46FICA-SS

7.51 196.33FICA-MED

30.22 1,060.17FIT

21.99 575.44Michigan SIT

5.18 135.42Michigan Lansing City Tax

34.50 517.50 13,539.7515.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1104

517.50 0.000.0013,539.75

96.98 2,806.82

Scott P Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1423 Pattengill Ave
Lansing, MI 48910

34.50

420.52 10,732.93



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********331.05$

04/30/19

James S Hosmer

James S Hosmer

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6741 Scofield Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

**Three Hundred Thirty-One And 05/100 Dollars**************************************

         O0000001105O T072403473T 01153475879O

1105

23.78 418.49FICA-SS

5.56 97.87FICA-MED

6.81 119.94FIT

16.30 286.84Michigan SIT

29.50 383.50 6,749.8013.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1105

331.05

383.50 0.000.00

5,826.66

6,749.80

52.45 923.14

James S Hosmer

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6741 Scofield Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

29.50

23.78 418.49FICA-SS

5.56 97.87FICA-MED

6.81 119.94FIT

16.30 286.84Michigan SIT

29.50 383.50 6,749.8013.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1105

383.50 0.000.006,749.80

52.45 923.14

James S Hosmer

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6741 Scofield Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

29.50

331.05 5,826.66



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********207.05$

04/30/19

Bram K Nguyen

Bram K Nguyen

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

512 W Lapeer St
Lansing, MI 48933

**Two Hundred Seven And 05/100 Dollars********************************************

         O0000001106O T072403473T 01153475879O

1106

15.41 377.69FICA-SS

3.60 88.33FICA-MED

9.48 341.55FIT

10.57 258.93Michigan SIT

2.49 60.92Michigan Lansing City Tax

22.60 248.60 6,091.8011.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1106

207.05

248.60 30.000.00

4,934.38

6,091.80

41.55 1,127.42

Bram K Nguyen

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

512 W Lapeer St
Lansing, MI 48933

0.00 30.00Headsets

22.60

15.41 377.69FICA-SS

3.60 88.33FICA-MED

9.48 341.55FIT

10.57 258.93Michigan SIT

2.49 60.92Michigan Lansing City Tax

22.60 248.60 6,091.8011.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

04/21/19
04/27/19
04/30/19
1106

248.60 30.000.006,091.80

41.55 1,127.42

Bram K Nguyen

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

512 W Lapeer St
Lansing, MI 48933

0.00 30.00Headsets

22.60

207.05 4,934.38


